
Hokksund Pistolklubb
Postboks 269
3301 HOKKSUND
post@hokksundpistolklubb.no

Stevnenr: 6415

Dato: 19.03.2023

Sted: Myhrespiten

Stevneleder: Hans Olav Løen

Jury: Heidi Myrvold Hval Johan Forsbeg Claus De Lange

Norgesfelt Vår2 2023

Deltakere / Starter: 29 / 68

Maks poeng felt gr. 1: 80

Maks poeng felt gr. 2: 70

Felt
 Deltakere: 29  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Hans-Arne Årebrot Mysen Pistollag 8/5 12/2 11/5 8/3 8/3 11/2 9/3 12/4 27 79
2  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 12/3 11/5 9/2 10/4 8/4 9/3 10/4 29 77
3  Tom Einar Lund Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 12/3 11/4 9/5 8/3 9/4 9/3 10/5 30 76
4  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/3 12/4 10/4 9/4 8/1 9/2 5/1 12/4 23 73
5  Per Håkon Henriksen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/3 12/2 8/3 8/2 7/1 9/2 9/3 12/4 20 73
6  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 12/5 11/4 7/3 8/3 6/2 7/3 12/3 28 71
7  Daniel Espelid Pedersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/3 10/3 11/0 8/1 6/0 8/1 7/2 8/3 13 66
8  Roger Tjosås Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 6/1 9/3 8/3 8/2 7/3 9/4 10/5 25 65
9  Lillian Bjerkelien Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/1 12/2 7/3 2/0 8/3 9/1 9/3 10/3 16 64

10  Hans Olav Borgevad Nilsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/1 10/3 11/3 3/1 5/1 9/3 8/1 10/3 16 62
11  Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/3 12/4 9/2 0/6 8/3 6/1 6/2 12/4 25 60
12  Stefan Hartmann Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/1 11/1 8/2 5/0 6/1 8/1 7/2 6/2 10 58
13  Tore Gunnar Torgersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 12/3 5/2 7/0 5/2 2/0 7/2 10/0 12 56
14  Christopher John Calvert Kongsberg Pistolklubb 6/2 6/2 8/3 7/3 6/4 6/2 7/2 9/5 23 55
15  Dag Torleif Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 12/1 9/1 8/0 4/1 5/0 7/3 2/1 12 55
16  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 7/1 7/1 6/1 7/2 6/0 5/1 9/2 11 55
17  Espen Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/1 8/2 9/2 4/1 8/1 7/2 5/2 6/2 13 54
18  Ulf Sturla Schive Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 7/0 4/1 7/3 5/1 6/2 6/1 5/0 0/0 8 40
19  Isak Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 4/0 5/1 5/0 2/0 2/1 2/1 3/1 5/0 4 28

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Målfrid Pernille Vannebo Numedal Sportsskyttere 8/5 10/1 11/1 7/4 7/2 9/2 9/4 12/4 23 73
2  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/5 12/3 11/4 5/1 8/5 9/3 7/2 12/4 27 70
3  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 10/2 4/1 8/2 8/3 11/2 7/4 8/2 21 64
4  Espen Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 5/1 8/1 7/2 6/3 6/2 10/0 7/3 9/4 16 58
5  Roger Tjosås Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 8/1 7/1 4/0 7/1 8/1 6/1 10/2 12 58
6  Hans Olav Borgevad Nilsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/1 4/1 8/2 6/2 5/1 8/2 5/1 8/2 12 51

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/5 12/2 11/3 8/2 6/2 10/1 9/3 6/2 20 70
2  Tom Einar Lund Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/3 10/1 7/1 7/3 8/2 9/2 7/3 12/2 17 67
3  Jørgen Hovgaard Grøndahl Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 6/2 9/2 7/0 8/3 8/1 9/4 7/3 12/4 19 66
4  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 8/3 8/2 7/4 5/0 8/1 5/0 10/2 17 59
5  Jan-Kenneth Furulund Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/0 6/2 9/0 6/2 6/0 10/1 7/0 6/2 7 58
6  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 4/1 9/3 9/4 6/0 6/2 7/1 7/1 14 55
7  Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 5/0 8/3 7/1 4/0 6/0 9/1 4/2 6/0 7 49
8  Roger Tjosås Hokksund Pistolklubb 4/2 6/0 7/1 7/2 6/0 2/1 6/1 6/1 8 44
9  John Enger Ullensaker Pistolklubb 7/1 8/0 5/0 3/1 0/0 6/2 5/0 4/0 4 38

10  Lillian Bjerkelien Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/0 8/1 4/0 3/0 4/0 0/0 4/0 4/1 2 33
11  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/1 2/0 3/0 4/0 5/0 3/0 5/1 3/0 2 32
12  Christopher John Calvert Kongsberg Pistolklubb 4/1 4/0 5/1 6/1 4/0 0/0 4/0 4/3 6 31

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 10/3 11/6 9/4 6/3 11/3 5/3 8/3 28 68
2  Jan-Kenneth Furulund Hokksund Pistolklubb 5/2 10/3 11/3 6/3 8/2 8/2 7/3 12/4 22 67
3  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 8/1 7/2 9/2 6/5 11/2 7/2 12/3 19 67
4  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/4 10/0 11/2 7/1 6/3 10/4 7/2 8/2 18 67
5  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/3 6/3 11/2 6/3 6/1 9/3 9/4 8/2 21 63
6  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 6/1 4/1 9/2 7/0 6/2 8/1 9/4 8/2 13 57
7  Dag Torleif Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/0 9/1 6/1 5/0 5/0 7/1 5/1 6/1 5 49
8  Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 3/0 6/2 6/1 7/3 6/0 6/1 4/1 4/1 9 42
9  Roger Tjosås Hokksund Pistolklubb 4/0 5/0 2/0 5/1 6/0 7/1 6/2 6/2 6 41

10  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 4/0 8/0 7/0 4/1 4/1 5/2 5/1 4/1 6 41
11  Lillian Bjerkelien Hokksund Pistolklubb 3/1 4/0 2/1 4/0 5/0 4/0 7/0 2/0 2 31

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 7/2 10/4 10/3 8/2 7/0 10/3 8/2 10/4 20 70
2  Hans-Arne Årebrot Mysen Pistollag 7/3 10/4 10/4 8/4 6/2 10/4 8/3 10/4 28 69
3  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 7/2 10/4 10/4 8/3 4/1 10/1 6/2 8/3 20 63
4  Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/1 10/1 8/1 7/0 6/1 8/3 7/1 10/2 10 62
5  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/3 8/1 8/2 6/2 6/3 8/2 6/4 8/2 19 57
6  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/2 8/2 10/1 7/2 7/3 6/1 6/3 6/2 16 56
7  Christopher John Calvert Kongsberg Pistolklubb 6/2 2/1 6/2 7/3 6/1 7/1 6/3 6/2 15 46
8  Daniel Espelid Pedersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 6/2 8/2 2/0 3/0 7/2 6/2 5/1 8/2 11 45
9  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 5/0 8/2 0/0 3/1 2/0 9/1 6/1 6/1 6 39

10  Jørgen Hovgaard Grøndahl Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 4/0 7/2 6/0 6/0 4/1 3/1 3/0 6/0 4 39
11  Stefan Hartmann Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 6/1 0/0 2/1 6/0 2/0 4/1 4/0 0/0 3 24
12  Ulf Sturla Schive Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 3/0 2/0 6/0 0/0 0/0 2/0 5/0 3/1 1 21
13  Isak Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 2/1 6/1 5/0 3/2 0/0 2/1 0/0 2/0 5 20

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 4/1 10/3 10/3 8/3 5/4 6/0 6/2 10/4 20 59
2  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 10/3 8/4 5/2 5/1 8/1 8/3 8/3 19 59
3  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7/4 6/2 10/2 8/4 5/2 4/1 8/0 8/2 17 56
4  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 4/2 4/0 10/2 6/3 5/2 8/2 8/1 4/0 12 49
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5  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 7/3 8/3 8/3 6/1 7/4 4/1 4/0 2/0 15 46
6  Tor Zelow Lundquist Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 5/2 2/0 6/2 6/1 3/0 5/0 4/1 6/1 7 37
7  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 6/2 4/0 2/0 5/1 2/0 8/1 6/1 4/2 7 37
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